For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  N2XH Mains Cable - Non Armoured, LSZH - 1.5mm² to 630mm²
N2XH Mains Cable - Non Armoured, LSZH - 1.5mm² to 630mm²
Description
These cables are widely used European power cables used for electricity supply
for fixed installations with a voltage rating of 600/1000V in public buildings.
Cables can be fixed on cable trays, within conduits or fixed to walls. This cable is
not suitable for direct burial.

N2XH2X2/5 2.5 2 1/1.78 10.25 155
N2XH3X2/5 2.5 3 1/1.78 12.0 220
N2XH4X2/5 2.5 4 1/1.78 12.2 239
N2XH5X2/5 2.5 5 1/1.78 13.1 300
N2XH7X2/5 2.5 7 1/1.78 13.4 337
N2XH1X4 4 1 1/2.25 8.4 90
N2XH2X4 4 2 1/1.38 11.10 199
N2XH3X4 4 3 1/2.25 13.0 285
N2XH4X4 4 4 1/2.25 14.0 318
N2XH5X4 4 5 1/2.25 15.0 410
N2Xh1X6 6 1 1/2.76 9.0 115
N2XH2X6 6 2 1/2.76 12.10 300
N2XH3X6 6 3 1/2.76 14.0 365
N2XH4X6 6 4 1/2.76 15.0 414
N2XH5X6 6 5 1/2.76 16.3 530
N2XH1X10 10 1 7/1.35 9.7 160
N2XH2X10 10 2 7/1.35 14.5 395
N2XH3X10 10 3 7/1.35 16.0 520
N2XH4X10 10 4 7/1.35 17.5 620
N2XH5X10 10 5 7/1.35 19.0 770
N2XH1X16 16 1 7/1.70 10.5 230
N2XH2X16 16 2 7/1.70 16.50 560
N2XH3X16 16 3 7/1.70 18.0 780
N2XH4X16 16 4 7/1.70 20.3 950
N2XH5X16 16 5 7/1.70 21.0 1160
N2XH1X25 25 1 7/2.14 12.1 345
N2XH2X25 25 2 7/2.14 20.0 850
N2XH3X25 25 3 7/2.14 21.2 1095
N2XH4X25 25 4 7/2.14 24.5 1350
N2XH5X25 25 5 7/2.14 25.0 1658
N2XH1X35 35 1 7/2.52 11.6 399
N2XH2X35 35 2 7/2.52 22.25 1020
N2XH3X35 35 3 7/2.52 23.50 1440
N2XH4X35 35 4 7/2.52 28.5 1875
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 6
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Stranding(mm) Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km)
N2XH5X35 35 5 7/2.52 29.0 2184
N2XH1X50 50 1 19/1.78 14.5 575
N2XH2X50 50 2 19/1.78 25.0 1365
N2XH3X50 50 3 19/1.78 26.70 1850
N2XH4X50 50 4 19/1.78 31.1 2550
N2XH5X50 50 5 19/1.78 33.0 2881
N2XH1X70 70 1 19/2.14 16.5 800
N2XH2X70 70 2 19/2.14 28.95 1930
N2XH3X70 70 3 19/2.14 31.0 2550
N2XH4X70 70 4 19/2.14 36.2 3010
N2XH5X70 70 5 19/2.14 37.0 4056
N2XH1X95 95 1 19/2.52 16.8 992
N2XH2X95 95 2 19/2.52 32.75 2585
N2XH3X95 95 3 19/2.52 35.0 3435
N2XH4X95 95 4 19/2.52 40.6 941
N2XH5X95 95 5 19/2.52 41.0 5455
N2XH1X120 120 1 37/2.03 22.0 1250
N2XH2X120 120 2 37/2.03 36.1 3310
N2XH3X120 120 3 37/2.03 38.70 2550
N2XH4X120 120 4 37/2.03 45.4 5160
N2XH5X120 120 5 37/2.03 47.85 7045
N2XH1X150 150 1 37/2.25 24.0 1700
N2XH2X150 150 2 37/2.25 41.5 4010
N2XH3X150 150 3 37/2.25 44.2 5385
N2XH4X150 150 4 37/2.25 49.5 6150
N2Xh5X150 150 5 37/2.25 55.0 8450
N2XH1X185 185 1 37/2.52 25.0 2200
N2XH2X185 185 2 37/2.52 45.5 4965
NB2XH3X185 185 3 37/2.52 48.5 6930
N2XH4X185 185 4 37/2.52 54.4 7780
N2XH5X185 185 5 37/2.52 59.5 10800
N2XH1X240 240 1 61/2.25 28.0 2750
N2XH2X240 240 2 61/2.25 51.3 6500
N2XH3X240 240 3 61/2.25 55.1 8435
N2XH4X240 240 4 61/2.25 61.5 9650
N2XH5X240 240 5 61/2.25 70.0 14600
N2XH1X300 300 1 61/2.52 32.0 3300
N2XH2X300 300 2 61/2.52 56.5 8225
N2XH3X300 300 3 61/2.52 60.5 11000
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 3 of 6
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Stranding(mm) Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km)
N2XH4X300 300 4 61/2.52 64.6 12450
N2XH1X400 400 1 61/2.85 32.0 3825
N2XH3X400 400 3 61/2.85 67.75 13700
N2XH4X400 400 4 61/2.85 75.9 17060
N2XH1X500 500 1 61/3.20 35.35 4835
N2XH1X630 630 1 127/2.52 40.0 6210
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 4 of 6